00 Costin Public Outreach Group, 25-15-125-00 Kleinfelder Construction Services, 
25-15-126-00 Southwest Strategies, and 25-15-127-00 VMA Communications. The total 
amount payable by Commission for the On-Call Public Outreach and Marketing Services 
Contracts shall not exceed a cumulative maximum total value of One Million Seven 
Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($1,750,000) (“NTE Sum”). It is understood and agreed 
that there is no guarantee, either expressed or implied that this dollar amount will be 
authorized under the On-Call Public Outreach and Marketing Services Contracts through 
Task Orders. Each time a Task Order is awarded under any of the On-Call Public Outreach